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132
335
260
113
150
105
177
117
123
102

FHRA Night Race Finals 2017

Top Street - Qualification Round 1-3

Class
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

Driver

SUOJANEN, Timo
JUNTTILA, Pauli
MIKKOLA, Asseri
YIJALA-RATY, Juho
LINDQVIST, Jani
KUKI, Pauli
KULMALA, Aki
KANGASVIERI, Jyri
KUUSIRATI, Juha
RAITAKARI, Juha
SVENSBERG, Jani

NAT/FMN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Make

Ford Mustang
BMW E36

Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang 1993

BMW 2002

Ford Escort mk2

Toyota Carina
Toyota Carina

ET
7,700
7,729
7,847
8,219
8,328
8,552
8,761
9,038
9,147
9,330

11,701
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Speed
290,72
278,57
277,33
259,91
258,98
281,24
245,24
240,01
232,58
242,64
128,68



